
 

CHURCH OF THE SAVIOUR 

EARLY LEARNING CENTER 

2025 Calendar 
 

THE ELC WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS: 
 

1/1/25 Wednesday – New Year’s Day 
 

1/20/25 Monday ~ M.L. King’s Birthday 
 

2/17/25 Monday ~ President Day 

(Professional Development Day for Staff) 
 

4/18/25 Friday ~ Good Friday 
 

5/26/25 Monday ~ Memorial Day 
 

7/4/25 Friday ~ Independence Day 
 

8/29/25 Friday ~ Professional Development Day for Staff 
 

9/01/25 Monday ~ Labor Day 
 

11/27 & 11/28/25 Thursday & Friday 

Thanksgiving 
 

December 24, 2025 ~ January 2, 2026 

closed for Winter Break 

(NO TUITION DUE Week of 12/29/25) 
 

Classes Resume Monday, January 5, 2026 


